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2017-2018 Council Membership 
 
 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Anna Crosby 

  Student Body Vice President   Sierra Jones 

  Student Body Secretary   Sara Nafees 

  Student Body Treasurer   Selma Okyere-Badoo 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Lia Greengrass 

  Student Body Historian   Shreejal Shah 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2018 

  Senior Class President   Sheel Patel 

  Senior Class Vice President   Abbi Pagano 

  Senior Class Secretary   Sara Dreyer 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Dhara Patel 

  Senior Class Representatives 
  Jessica Green 
  Rachel Labori 
  Tori McClare 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2019 

  Junior Class President   Abby Su 

  Junior Class Vice President   Jordan Foster 

  Junior Class Secretary   Isabelle Hamm 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Callie Remmy 

  Junior Class Representatives   Eduardo Herrera 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2020 

  Sophomore Class President   Jack Maggio 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Nancy Nan 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Kennedy Mountain 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Alex McKinley 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Delaney Edger 
  Talor Martin 
  Katya Triana 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2021 

  Freshman Class President   Charlie Swiersz 

  Freshman Class Vice President   Shreya Chordiya 

  Freshman Class Secretary   Olivia Kuchera 

  Freshman Class Treasurer   Anika Bhadriraju 

  Freshman Class Representatives 
  Sana Goyal 
  Sarah Merrett 
  Emi Yuan 

 



 

2018-2019 Council Membership 
 
 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Abby Su 

  Student Body Vice President   Callie Remmy 

  Student Body Secretary   Isabelle Hamm 

  Student Body Treasurer   Eduardo Herrera 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Jessica Powell 

  Student Body Historian   Karisma Kak 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2019 

  Senior Class President   Jordan Foster 

  Senior Class Vice President   Tyler Lee 

  Senior Class Secretary   Arun Senthilkumar 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Kenneth Sequeira 

  Senior Class Representatives 
  Omkar Apte 
  Khushi Khungar 
  Gianna Scott 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2020 

  Junior Class President   Jack Maggio 

  Junior Class Vice President   Siobhan Marrin 

  Junior Class Secretary   Maeve Flanigan 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Carolyn Dreyer 

  Junior Class Representatives 
  Chandler Jackson 
  Taylor Martin 
  Tori Roberts 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2021 

  Sophomore Class President   Charlie Swiersz 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Shreya Chordiya 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Aidan Cooke 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Anika Bhadriraju 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Sarah Merrett 
  Bhavika Yendapalli 
  Emi Yuan 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2022 

  Freshman Class President   Ayush Kumar 

  Freshman Class Vice President   Cindy Sun 

  Freshman Class Secretary   Andy Gong 

  Freshman Class Treasurer   Aidan Worrell 

  Freshman Class Representatives 
  Kelsy Bohn 
  Amy Cherian 
  Khushi Shah 



 

2019-2020 Council Membership 
 
 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Jack Maggio 

  Student Body Vice President   Siobhan Marrin 

  Student Body Secretary   Taylor Martin 

  Student Body Treasurer   Carolyn Dreyer 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Kennedy Mountain 

  Student Body Historian   Tori Roberts 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2020 

  Senior Class President   Mark South 

  Senior Class Vice President   Susannah Truitt 

  Senior Class Secretary   Delaney Edger 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Ishan Sharma 

  Senior Class Representatives 
  Chandler Jackson 
  Vimal Pulikkiyil 
  Sean Wiles 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2021 

  Junior Class President   Neil Auroni 

  Junior Class Vice President   Shreya Chordiya 

  Junior Class Secretary   Aidan Cooke 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Sasha Long 

  Junior Class Representatives 
  Jaden Del Rosario 
  Sarah Merrett 
  Bhavika Yendapalli 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2022 

  Sophomore Class President   Tracy Gonsalves 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Kelly Kang 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Alex Pantoja 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Aidan Worrell 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Ariadne Banquero 
  Kassidy Mountain 
  Jackson Ryan 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2023 

  Freshman Class President   Rayan Rao 

  Freshman Class Vice President   Swahi Jayakumar 

  Freshman Class Secretary   Devin Armstrong 

  Freshman Class Treasurer   Vraj Parikh 

  Freshman Class Representatives 
  Ayush Godhani 
  Braydon Lamar 
  Keona Pathak 



 

2020-2021 Council Membership 
 
 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Neil Auroni 

  Student Body Vice President   Shreya Chordiya 

  Student Body Secretary   Aidan Cooke 

  Student Body Treasurer   Sasha Long 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Jackson Ryan 

  Student Body Historian   Bhavika Yendapalli 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2021 

  Senior Class President   Sarah Merrett 

  Senior Class Vice President   Jaden Del Rosario 

  Senior Class Secretary   Sana Goyal 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Emma Potter 

  Senior Class Representatives 
  Kelly Chow 
  Hilmani Dittakavi 
  Delaney Garver 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2022 

  Junior Class President   Tracy Gonsalves 

  Junior Class Vice President   Kelly Kang 

  Junior Class Secretary   Tharani Senthilkumar 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Aidan Worrell 

  Junior Class Representatives 
  Ariadne Baquero 
  Madison Rousculp 
  Ashley Milslagle 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2023 

  Sophomore Class President   Rayao Rao 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Riya Shah 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Devin Armstrong 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Aneesh Gottimukkala 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Meriam Ali 
  Braylon Lamar 
  Keona Pathak 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2024 

  Freshman Class President   Aditya Nigam 

  Freshman Class Vice President   Tanisha Thulasidas 

  Freshman Class Secretary   Tanya Chathey 

  Freshman Class Treasurer   Rishika Karanam 

  Freshman Class Representatives 
  Simra Shaik 
  Gautham Yogi 
  Jayoshi Majumdar 



 

2021-2022 Council Membership 
 
 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Jackson Ryan 

  Student Body Vice President   Kelly Kang 

  Student Body Secretary   Riya Shah 

  Student Body Treasurer   Meriam Ali 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Aneesh Gottimukkala 

  Student Body Historian   Alex Pantoja 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2022 

  Senior Class President   Tracy Gonsalves 

  Senior Class Vice President   Ashley Milslagle 

  Senior Class Secretary   Ariadne Baquero 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Madison Rousculp 

  Senior Class Representatives   Macy Council 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2023 

  Junior Class President   Rayan Rao 

  Junior Class Vice President   Pratik Tanikella 

  Junior Class Secretary   Keona Pathak 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Vraj Parikh 

  Junior Class Representatives 
  Ayush Godhani 
  Lina Ha 
  Arth Vijaywargia 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2024 

  Sophomore Class President   Aditya Nigam 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Tanisha Thulasidas 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Tanya Chathey 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Rishika Karanam 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Simra Shaik 
  Nishant Sura 
  Angela Xue 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2025 

  Freshman Class President   Jean-Luis Gracia 

  Freshman Class Vice President   Palak Kumari 

  Freshman Class Secretary   Shagun Tiwari 

  Freshman Class Treasurer   Akshat Basannavar 

  Freshman Class Representatives 
  Priya Borkar 
  Vanessa Stockman 
  Aishu Takalpati 

 



 

2022-2023 Council Membership 
 
 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Riya Shah 

  Student Body Vice President   Aneesh Gottimukkala 

  Student Body Secretary   Meriam Ali 

  Student Body Treasurer   Rishika Karanam 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Tanya Chathey 

  Student Body Historian   Angela Xue 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2023 

  Senior Class President   Rayan Rao 

  Senior Class Vice President   Pratik Tanikella 

  Senior Class Secretary   Keona Pathak 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Vraj Parikh 

  Senior Class Representatives 
  Ayush Godhani 
  Mayur Rana 
  Arth Vijaywargia 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2024 

  Junior Class President   Neil George 

  Junior Class Vice President   Tanisha Thulasidas 

  Junior Class Secretary   Simra Shaik 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Pushti Laddha 

  Junior Class Representatives 
  Lakshya Mahajan 
  Shreya Kunwar 
  Talia Hallerman 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2025 

  Sophomore Class President   Jean-Luis Gracia 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Palak Kumari 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Chloe Kim 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Bhargav Kuchibhotla 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Om Joshi 
  Rishi Saroya 
  Vanessa Stockman 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2026 

  Freshman Class President   Sathya (Tia) Vishwanath 

  Freshman Class Vice President   Michelle Li 

  Freshman Class Secretary   Dhruvi Chathey 

  Freshman Class Treasurer   Samuel Zhong 

  Freshman Class Representatives 
  Harshini Dandapani 
  Shivani Dandu 
  Yaalini Elangovan 



 

2023-2024 Council Membership 
 
 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Vacant 

  Student Body Vice President   Jean-Luis Gracia 

  Student Body Secretary   Palak Kumari 

  Student Body Treasurer   Angela Xue 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Chloe Kim 

  Student Body Historian   Jayoshi Majumdar 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2024 

  Senior Class President   Abiskar Oli 

  Senior Class Vice President   PJ Scoglio 

  Senior Class Secretary   Simra Shaik 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Mikki Limlingan 

  Senior Class Representatives 
  Talia Hallerman 
  James Ma 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2025 

  Junior Class President   Cameron Scoglio 

  Junior Class Vice President   Amelie Shook 

  Junior Class Secretary   Bhargav Kuchibhotla 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Sahej Khanna 

  Junior Class Representatives 

  Saanvi Elangovan 
  Nour Kozhaya 
  Kripa Patel 
  Vanessa Stockman 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2026 

  Sophomore Class President   Michelle Li 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Dhruvi Chathey 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Harshini Dandapani 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Samuel Zhong 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Shivani Dandu 
  Kaylee Kim 
  Ella Pyon 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2027 

  Freshman Class President   Vacant 

  Freshman Class Vice President   Aaron Abraham 

  Freshman Class Secretary   Paige Neumann 

  Freshman Class Treasurer   Maya Slaughter 

  Freshman Class Representatives 
  Anna Han 
  Joanna Lim 
  Brynn Stough 



 
 

2024-2025 Council Membership 
 

 

Executive Council 

  Student Body President   Jean-Luis Gracia 

  Student Body Vice President   Palak Kumari 

  Student Body Secretary   Chloe Kim 

  Student Body Treasurer   Michelle Li 

  Student Body Parliamentarian   Nour Kozhaya 

  Student Body Historian   Vanessa Stockman 

Senior Class Council — Class of 2025 

  Senior Class President   Cameron Scoglio 

  Senior Class Vice President   Sahej Khanna 

  Senior Class Secretary   Bhargav Kuchibhotla 

  Senior Class Treasurer   Shlok Singhi 

  Senior Class Representatives 
  Ani Chari 
  Kate Morgan 
  Visvaas Patel 

Junior Class Council — Class of 2026 

  Junior Class President   Kenneth Lai 

  Junior Class Vice President   Ella Pyon 

  Junior Class Secretary   Shivani Dandu 

  Junior Class Treasurer   Samuel Zhong 

  Junior Class Representatives 
  Kelsei Bass 
  Sauryavi Dhakal 
  Visvaas Patel 

Sophomore Class Council — Class of 2027 

  Sophomore Class President   Maxwell Li 

  Sophomore Class Vice President   Aaron Abrahan 

  Sophomore Class Secretary   Aayush Badi 

  Sophomore Class Treasurer   Abhinav Nigam 

  Sophomore Class Representatives 
  Aditya Alagh 
  Anna Han 
  Paige Neumann 

Freshman Class Council — Class of 2028 

  Freshman Class President  

  Freshman Class Vice President  

  Freshman Class Secretary  

  Freshman Class Treasurer  

  Freshman Class Representatives  
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